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VARSITY BASEBALL

DAY  DATE OPPONENT

SAT.
TUES.
FRI.
TUES.
FRI.

MON.

THURS.
THURS.

FRL.
FRL
SAT.

THURS.
THURS.

FRI.
SAT.
TUES.
FRI.

MON.
WED.
TUES.
FRL
TUES.
FRI.
TUES.

THURS.

TUES.
SAT.
TUES.
FRL.
TUES.
FRL

1/31/26
2/3/26
2/6/26
2/10/26
2/13/26

2/16/26
2/19/26
2/19/26
2/20/26
2/20/26
2/21/26
2/26/26
2/26/26
2/27/26
2/28/26
3/3/26

3/6/26

3/9/26
3/11/26
3/17/26
3/20/26
3/24/26
3/27/26
3/31/26
4/2/26
4/7/26
4/M/26
4/14/26
4/17/26
4/21/26
4/24/26

POTH (SCRIMMAGE)

'IPM

SOUTHWEST LEGACY (SCRIMMAGE) 5PM

LA VERNIA (SCRIMMAGE) 5:00PM
SAN MARCOS (SCRIMMAGE) 7PM

SA VETERANS MEMORIAL (SCRIMMAGE) 5:00PM
SA MEMORIAL 12PM
TOURNAMENT: TAFT 9AM
TOURNAMENT: BRENNAN 11:30AM
TOURNAMENT: WAGNER 10:45AM
TOURNAMENT: CC CARROLL 3:15PM
TOURNAMENT: BANQUETE 10:30AM
TOURNAMENT: HOLMES 9:30AM
TOURNAMENT: LAREDO CIGARROA 2:30PM
TOURNAMENT: UVALDE 3:00PM
TOURNAMENT: MCCOLLUM 3:00PM
POTH 4:30PM
LEE 7PM
BURBANK (AWAY) T0AM
SEGUIN 12PM
SAM HOUSTON (AWAY) 7PM
LANIER (HOME) 7PM
JEFFERSON (AWAY) 7PM
BRACKENRIDGE (HOME) 4:30PM
HIGHLANDS (AWAY) 4:30PM
BURBANK (HOME) 4:30PM
SEGUIN 6PM
SAM HOUSTON (HOME) 12PM
LANIER (AWAY) 6PM

JEFFERSON (HOME) TEACHER NIGHT 7PM
BRACKENRIDGE (AWAY) 6PM
HIGHLANDS (HOME) SENIOR NIGHT 7PM

Head Coach: Tommy Montoya
Assistants: David Gibbons

Jay Montes
Josh Woodyard

POTH HS

SW LEGACY
DRD#1

SAN MARCOS
DRD#2

DRD#1
SEGUIN
SEGUIN
SEGUIN
SEGUIN
SEGUIN
TEJEDA SC
TEJEDA SC
TEJEDA SC
TEJEDA SC
DRD#1

NE SP

DRD#1
DRD#1
DRD#1
DRD#1
DRD#1
DRD#2
DRD#2
DRD#2
SEGUIN
DRD#2
DRD#1
DRD#1
DRD#1
DRD#2

Principal: Dr. Cynthia Carielo
Athletic Director: Albert Torres
Athletic Coordinator: David Gibbons
Athletic Trainer: Dr. Mark Ruiz
Mikaila Childs

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/#search/5a+schedules/QgrcJHrtwMKJIQztwHXbJCMkGGzDvwSwLkhg?projector=1&messagePartld=0.1
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